
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

203 
201 
114 
202 
111 
107 
104 
108 
11 
16 
12 
19 
99 
15 
20 

Name 

OSÓBKA Kamil 
KLIMEK Oskar 
WILK Bartosz 
ZALEWSKI Robert 
SOCHA Grzegorz 
KOZA Tomasz 
JANDUŁA Mirosław 
LEWANDOWSKI Jan 
CHOJNACKI Jacek 
MAŁYCHA Piotr 
KURZĘTKOWSKI Marek 
ŻUBROWICZ Rafał 
MAZUR Jerzy 
MATUSZAK Jarosław 
KRAKOWSKI Paweł 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

Competitor 

Osóbka Kamil  

Klimek Oskar  

Wilk Bartosz  

Zalewski Robert  

Socha Grzegorz  

Koza Tomasz  

Janduła Mirosław  

Lewandowski Jan  

Chojnacki Jacek  

MT RAcing Team  

MT Racing Team  

Żubrowicz Rafał  

Mazur Jerzy  

MT Racing Team  

Krakowski Paweł  

Club 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

SSS A. Orski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

St. G4 Sport Club 

Fundacja Baja Poland 

A. Wielkopolski 

Make 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Fiat 126p 

Class 

DN3-2 

DN3-2 

DN3-1 

DN3-2 

DN3-1 

DN3-1 

DN3-1 

DN3-1 

DN3-0 

DN3-0 

DN3-0 

DN3-0 

DN3-VIP 

DN3-0 

DN3-0 

Laps 

7 
6 
5 
4 
4 
8 
3 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
7 
3 

Best Tm 

2:03.161 
2:04.315 
2:12.733 
2:13.596 
2:13.735 
2:17.012 
2:18.805 
2:19.850 
2:22.034 
2:22.112 
2:22.500 
2:23.165 
2:23.193 
2:28.957 
2:32.474 

Diff 

1.154 
9.572 

10.435 
10.574 
13.851 
15.644 
16.689 
18.873 
18.951 
19.339 
20.004 
20.032 
25.796 
29.313 

Gap 

1.154 
8.418 
0.863 
0.139 
3.277 
1.793 
1.045 
2.184 
0.078 
0.388 
0.665 
0.028 
5.764 
3.517 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30.09.2023 09:23:03 

Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM: T. Kędziora 
Dyrektor Wyścigu: S. Pytlak 
ZSS: P. Pazdyka, S. Kołakowski, K. Harasimowicz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

9 i 10 Runda WSMP 
7.Maluch Trophy 

Kwalifikacja 2 

Qualifying started at 9:00:05 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

30.09.2023 09:00 

9 i 10 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
29-30.09.2023r.


